
Load 
P.G. 0, 

The Principal, 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, 

Baramati. 

Subject: Completion Report of Certificate Course in Internet Awareness (CC - 060) 

Respected Sir, 

Firstly, I would like to thank you for allowing me working as course coordinator of 

Internet Awareness Certificate Course for UP and PG students. For this Course 92 

Students from UG and PG were enrolled. Lectures of this course were conducted in 

online mode using Google meet during September and October 2022 and practicals 

were conducted in offline mode. For this course WhatsApp group was created for 

communication and Google Classroom for posting course material. Google Classroom 

contents recorded lecture videos, Power Point Presentations, PDFs of notes which 

would be kept for student references. This course contents both theory as well as 

practical sessions. During this course different quizzes and assignments were given to 

test the progress of students. Finally this course was evaluated by conduction final 

online MCQ Exam. With this report I attached the list of students who completed the 

course and submitted the exam. Here by I also request you please sanction 

remuneration RS. 13,500/- as course coordinator. 

Profk(R. A. Shah 

Course 

Coordinator 

Thanking you, 

Yours, Faithfully 

Date: 12/10/2022 

Prof. U. D. Choudhari 

Head, 

Computer Science 

Dr. R.T. Sapkal 

Chairman 

Certificate Course 

Prìneipat 



Wuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, 

Time 

2.00 PM 

to 

3.00 PM 

Class Code 
Class Link 

Coordinator 

Certificate Course in Internet Awareness 

Theory 
15/09/2022 
16/09/2022 

[Online Lectures and Offline Practicals] 

17/09/2022 
19/09/2022 
20/09/2022 
21/09/2022 
22/09/2022 
23/09/2022 
24/09/2022 
26/09/2022 

ourse 
Coordinator 

27/09/2022 

Anekant Education Society's 

28/09/2022 

: fo2zujs 

Baramati 
(Autonomous) 

Time-Table Sept. 2022 

WhatsApp Link :http://tiny.cc/InternetSept22 

Head 

Time 

3.00 PM 

Computer Science 

to 

6.00 PM 

: Prof. Shah Rahul A. (Computer Department) 

Chairman 

Practical 
21/09/2022 

: https://classroom.google.com/c/NTQ3NjU3NDYWNzU5?cjc=fo2zujs 

23/09/2022 
28/09/2022 
30/09/2022 
07/10/2022 
12/10/2022 

Certificate Course 

f Principal 


