Date: 12/10/2022

20

Load

The Principal,

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce,

Baramati.

Subject: Completion Report of Certificate Course in Internet Awareness (CC - 060)

Respected Sir,

Firstly, I would like to thank you for allowing me working as course coordinator of Internet Awareness Certificate Course for UP and PG students. For this Course 92 Students from UG and PG were enrolled. Lectures of this course were conducted in online mode using Google meet during September and October 2022 and practicals were conducted in offline mode. For this course WhatsApp group was created for communication and Google Classroom for posting course material. Google Classroom contents recorded lecture videos, Power Point Presentations, PDFs of notes which would be kept for student references. This course contents both theory as well as practical sessions. During this course different quizzes and assignments were given to test the progress of students. Finally this course was evaluated by conduction final online MCQ Exam. With this report I attached the list of students who completed the course and submitted the exam. Here by I also request you please sanction remuneration RS. 13,500/- as course coordinator.

Thanking you,

Yours, Faithfully

Prof. R. A. Shah

Prof. U. D. Choudhari

Dr. R.T. Sapkal

Chairman

Principal

Course Coordinator Head, Computer Science

Certificate Course

Anekant Education Society's

fuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati

(Autonomous)

Certificate Course in Internet Awareness

Time-Table Sept. 2022
[Online Lectures and Offline Practicals]

Time	Theory	Time	Practical
2.00 PM to 3.00 PM	15/09/2022	3.00 PM to 6.00 PM	21/09/2022
	16/09/2022		23/09/2022
	17/09/2022		28/09/2022
	19/09/2022		30/09/2022
	20/09/2022		07/10/2022
	21/09/2022		12/10/2022
	22/09/2022		12/10/2022
	23/09/2022		
	24/09/2022		
	26/09/2022		
	27/09/2022		
	28/09/2022		

Class Code : fo2zujs

Class Link : https://classroom.google.com/c/NTQ3NjU3NDYwNzU5?cjc=fo2zujs

WhatsApp Link : http://tiny.cc/InternetSept22

Coordinator : Prof. Shah Rahul A. (Computer Department)

course

Coordinator

Head

Computer Science

Chairman

Certificate Course